Isaienko Mykhailo Hennadiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Nov. 14, 1957

State Enterprise Donetsk Scientific and Production Center
Last position of Standardization, Measurment Science and Certification,
Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

3.14
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 107649.67 exceeds USD 50000

2. Cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is USD 136549.06, that in 7.8 times exceeds income
-USD 17617.58


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3128
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3128
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3128
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3128

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Isaienko Anna Mykhailivna daughter —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/f38e8f7b-c9a1-49aa-a975-8da749e35674
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23551
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23551
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23551
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23551

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

Hep>xaBHe MigNPUEMCTBO
HoHeubKNin HayKOBO-
BUPOBHNYNIA LEHTP
CTaHOdapTwu3auii, meTpoorii Ta
cepTudikauii, FreHepanbHMR
ANpPEKTOp

Hep>xaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO
"[lOHELbKNI HayKOBO-
BUPOOHNYNIA LLEHTP
CTaHOapTwW3auii, meTposiorii Ta
cepTudikauil”, FreHepanbHWN
anpekTop

Hdep>xaBHe MianpueEMCTBO
"[JOHELbKN HAaYyKOBO-
BUPOOHNYMIA LEHTP
CTaHhapTwW3auii, MmeTposiorii Ta
cepTudikauit”, FeHepanbHUN
OnpekTop

Hep>xaBHe NigNpUEMCTBO

" OHEeUbKNN HayKOBO-
BUPOBHNYNIA LLEHTP
CTaHgapTwu3auii, meTponorii Ta
cepTudikauil", FreHepanbHMN
anpekTop

State Enterprise Donetsk
Research and Production
Center for Standartization,
Metrology and Sertification,
CEO

70 312,31

50 950,79

50 950,79

21 613,70

16 929,69

687,89


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a493f1d1-fe03-4e30-b3b4-084d67994190
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_787b1f36-5653-431d-91f5-dff2255f6267
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf20311f-2cbb-481f-bdf9-d61ad9d2cc48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3263e1bf-860e-4ce2-90a9-77859cc98f6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_391ff772-609d-420d-9ebf-ffe3b25b50ee

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

732
478,00

495
000,00

1071
638,00

70
000,00

1071
638,00

70
000,00

367
210,00

125
000,00

519,00

60
000,00

714,00

35
000,00

714,00

35
000,00

504,00

41
089,00

751,00

594,00

594,00

950,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a493f1d1-fe03-4e30-b3b4-084d67994190
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a493f1d1-fe03-4e30-b3b4-084d67994190
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a493f1d1-fe03-4e30-b3b4-084d67994190
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_787b1f36-5653-431d-91f5-dff2255f6267
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_787b1f36-5653-431d-91f5-dff2255f6267
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_787b1f36-5653-431d-91f5-dff2255f6267
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf20311f-2cbb-481f-bdf9-d61ad9d2cc48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf20311f-2cbb-481f-bdf9-d61ad9d2cc48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf20311f-2cbb-481f-bdf9-d61ad9d2cc48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3263e1bf-860e-4ce2-90a9-77859cc98f6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3263e1bf-860e-4ce2-90a9-77859cc98f6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3263e1bf-860e-4ce2-90a9-77859cc98f6a

2016 Deposits 233 — — 158
369,00 214,00

2016 Cash 250 12 — —
000,00 000,00

2016 Other — — — —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 26 491,00

2018 UAH 26 491,00

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH 124 459,00
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_391ff772-609d-420d-9ebf-ffe3b25b50ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_391ff772-609d-420d-9ebf-ffe3b25b50ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_391ff772-609d-420d-9ebf-ffe3b25b50ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a493f1d1-fe03-4e30-b3b4-084d67994190
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_787b1f36-5653-431d-91f5-dff2255f6267
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf20311f-2cbb-481f-bdf9-d61ad9d2cc48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3263e1bf-860e-4ce2-90a9-77859cc98f6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_391ff772-609d-420d-9ebf-ffe3b25b50ee

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

— 21.3sg. m (1) 41.4s9. m
(1)

— 21.3sg. m (1) 41.4sq. m
(1)

— 21.3sg. m (1) 41.4sq. m
(1)

— 21.3sg. m (1) 41.4s9q. m

(1)

17985.0 sq. m (4) 111.7 sq. m (2) 106.3sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a493f1d1-fe03-4e30-b3b4-084d67994190
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_787b1f36-5653-431d-91f5-dff2255f6267
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf20311f-2cbb-481f-bdf9-d61ad9d2cc48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3263e1bf-860e-4ce2-90a9-77859cc98f6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_391ff772-609d-420d-9ebf-ffe3b25b50ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a493f1d1-fe03-4e30-b3b4-084d67994190
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_787b1f36-5653-431d-91f5-dff2255f6267
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf20311f-2cbb-481f-bdf9-d61ad9d2cc48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3263e1bf-860e-4ce2-90a9-77859cc98f6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_391ff772-609d-420d-9ebf-ffe3b25b50ee




VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

BA3 210930 2005

Mpuyen BupobHnuTea CHA
1993

BA3 21061 1986

BA3 21061 1986

BA3 210930 2005

Mpuyen BupobHnuTea CHA
1993

BA3 21061 1986

BA3 21061 1986

BA3 210930 2005

Mpwuyen supobHnuyTea CHA
1993

BA3 21061 1986

BA3 21061 1986

Mpuyen BupobHnuTea CHA
1993

BA3 210930 2005

BA3 21061 1986

BA3 21061 1986

BA3 210930 2005

Mpuyen BupobHnuTBa CHA
1993

BA3 21061 1986

BA3 21061 1986
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a493f1d1-fe03-4e30-b3b4-084d67994190
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_787b1f36-5653-431d-91f5-dff2255f6267
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf20311f-2cbb-481f-bdf9-d61ad9d2cc48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3263e1bf-860e-4ce2-90a9-77859cc98f6a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_391ff772-609d-420d-9ebf-ffe3b25b50ee

CAREER:

June 23, 2015 — State Enterprise Donetsk
Scientific and Production Center
of Standardization, Measurment
Science and Certification, Head

|
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3128
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3128
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3128
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3128
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/15308#dossier

BANK ACCOUNTS:

"Alfa-Bank" PJSC 23494714 client of the bank
"Sberbank of Russia" Itd 25959784 client of the bank
PJSC "Ukrsotsbank" 00039019 client of the bank
JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank
JSC "Tascombank" 09806443 Bank customer
PJSC "PUMB" 14282829 Bank customer
PJSC "Fidobank" 14351016 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4429
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4485
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4412
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4586
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4566
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4421
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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